consecration when it needs to put more 
In the collection.

CLARK’S PORK AND BEANS

Henry A. Harper illustrated the and tobacco
somewhere in his great work, 
Miserable," that the British

"Les words of the philosopher: “A man can 
people ! die only once, and he may as well die 1,056 Tars Missing.

New York, Nov. 18.—One thousand 
and fifty-six British sailors were miss-1 
ing today from the fleet of Prince

had solved the problem of the produc­
tion of wealth, but not the distribu- 
tion. The condition of the laboring 

classes, especially those in skilled 
trades, has steadily improved, and